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Technical data

Models 

Installation position

Connection 

Drive loading 

Shaft rotation

Shaft speed

Flows

Outlet pressure

Inlet pressure

Fluids 

Viscosity 

Seal type

Noise

Pump material

Screw

Environment temperature

Hydraulic temperature

Filtration

TMT, TMT16B, TMAPI

Free for vertical,for horizontal,for submerged

G or SAE 3000 

No axial or radial loads 

Clockwise (from shaft end) , (suitable also for counter clockwise rotation)

0 ~3600rpm

0~ 8000L/min

0~80bar 

-0.7~3bar 

Machine oil, Crude oil, diesel oil, Synthetic uid or emulsion, water-oil emulsion
 40% of volume, Lubrication high viscosity oils, Special synthetic uid,
 Fuel oil and other uids on request

1-10000 mm²/s

NBR, VITON, FPM and other seal on request

52 ~68db(A) at 2950rpm

Aluminum for housing and steel and castiron for screw,other material on request

Steel for primary screw

-50~+60℃

-50~+300℃

Permissible degree of uid contamination NAS 1638

Ordering Code

1

Type

TSR20

TSR25

TSR32

TSR40

TSR45

TSR55

TSR60

TSR70

TSR80

TSR90

TSR110

TSR130

TSR150

TSR180

2

TMT16B
(Max.40 bar)

TMT
(Max. 80 bar)

TMAPI
(Max. 80 bar)

3

L/min 2750 rpm

8L, 12L, 15L, 20L

25L, 30L

35L, 45L, 55L, 75L

100L, 125L, 150L

180L, 210L

250L, 300L, 330L, 380L

440L, 500L

600L, 660L, 800L

1000L, 1200L

1500L, 1700L, 2000L, 2200L

2300L, 2500L

3300L, 3800L

4800L, 5300L, 6000L

7000L, 7800L, 8500L

4 5

Viscosity mm²/s

6

Follow shaft

Ac19

Ac19

AC19/24

AC19/24/28

AC28/38

AC28/38

AC28/38

AC28/38

Not Available
for hollow 

shaft pump

7

Shaft Seal

8

Int. pressure 
relief valve

9

Rotation

None:
Aluiminium

G: 
Cast Iron

A:
Carbon Steel

Pump Body

None:
0~100

S1: 
from TMT16B

100~250

S2: 
from TMT
250~500

S3:
from TMT
500~800

S4:
from TMT

800~10000

None:
NBR

V: 
FKM

E: 
EDPM

TM:
Mechanical 

Seal

None:
No Security

valve

Rf1:
5 Bar

Rf3:
15 Bar

RP:
Variable

Regulation

None:
Right

Rotation

SX:
Left

Rotation

(1) TMT16B Available from S1, TMT Available from S2,S3,S4.
(2) RP available from TSR20 to TSR70 included.
(3) For example GR40TMT16B100LGS1AC24RF2S
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Technical Parameters (40bar n=1450rpm 50Hz)
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T R20-8LS

T R20-12LS

T R20-20LS

T R25-25LS

TSR25-30L

TSR32-35L

TSR32-55L

TSR32-75L

TSR40-100L

TSR40-125L

TSR40-150L

TSR45-180L

TSR45-210L

TSR55-250L

TSR55-300L

TSR55-330L

TSR55-380L

T R60-440LS

T R60-500LS

T R70-560LS

T R70-600LS

T R70-660LS

T R70-800LS

T R80-1000LS

T R80-1200LS

T R90-1500LS

T R90-1700LS

T R90-2000LS

T R90-2200LS

T R110-2300LS

T R110-2500LS

T R110-2800LS

T R110-3200LS



THM HYDRAULICS

Technical Parameters (40bar n=1450rpm 50Hz)
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T R130-3300LS

T R130-3800LS

T R150-4800LS

T R150-5300LS

T R150-6000LS

T R180-7000LS

T R180-7800LS

T R180-8500LS

T R180-9500LS



THM HYDRAULICS

Technical Parameters (40bar n=1750rpm 60Hz)
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T R20-8S

T R20-12S

T R20-20S

T R25-25S

T R25-30S

T R32-35S

T R32-55S

T R32-75LS

T R40-100LS

T R40-125LS

T R40-150LS

T R45-180LS

T R45-210LS

T R55-250LS

T R55-300LS

T R55-330LS

T R55-380LS

T R60-440LS

T R60-500LS

T R70-560LS

T R70-600LS

T R70-660LS

T R70-800LS

T R80-1000LS

T R80-1200LS

T R90-1500LS

T R90-1700LS

T R90-2000LS

T R90-2200LS

T R110-2300LS

T R110-2500LS

T R110-2800LS

T R110-3200LS



THM HYDRAULICS

Technical Parameters (40bar n=1750rpm 60Hz)
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T R130-3300LS

T R130-3800LS

T R150-4800LS

T R150-5300LS

T R150-6000LS

T R180-7000LS

T R180-7800LS

T R180-8500LS

T R180-9500LS



THM HYDRAULICS

Unit Dimensions

Normal shaft pump GR20 G~ R110
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TSR20

TSR25

TSR32

TSR40

TSR45

TSR55

TSR60

TSR70

TSR80

TSR90

TSR110

TSR90S

TSR20

TSR25

TSR32

TSR40

TSR45

TSR55

TSR60

TSR70

TSR80

TSR90

TSR110

TSR90S



THM HYDRAULICS

Unit Dimensions

Normal shaft pump GR130~GR180
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TSR130

TSR150

TSR180

TSR130

TSR150

TSR180
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Unit Dimensions

Hollow shaft pump GR20 ~GR7 0/AC
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TSR20-AC19

TSR25-AC19

TSR32-AC24

TSR32-AC19

TSR40-AC19

TSR40-AC24

TSR40-AC28

TSR45-AC28

TSR45-AC38

TSR55-AC28

TSR55-AC38

TSR60-AC28

TSR60-AC38

TSR70-AC28

TSR70-AC38

TSR20-AC19

TSR25-AC19

TSR32-AC24

TSR32-AC19

TSR40-AC19

TSR40-AC24

TSR40-AC28

TSR45-AC28

TSR45-AC38

TSR55-AC28

TSR55-AC38

TSR60-AC28

TSR60-AC38

TSR70-AC28

TSR70-AC38



THM HYDRAULICS

Component Description

Normal Shaft Pump

Hollow Shaft Pump
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THM Huade Hydraulics Pvt Ltd

The specified data is for product description purposes only and may not be deemed to be guaranteed unless expressly confirmed in the contract.


